Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Jenkinson - (907378) - Skipton Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.61
32.09
32.23
34.18
34.82
34.91
35.65
36.63
36.96
36.98
37.56
39.31
40.31
41.76
43.74
44.26
46.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.61
32.23
32.09
34.18
34.82

35.65
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

376
327
322
270
256
254
238
219
214
213
203
177
165
148

124

104

WA Pts

376
322
327
270
256
238

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

09/01/22
15/11/19
21/12/20
21/07/19
06/01/19
16/09/18
03/11/18
08/07/18
01/10/17
10/12/17
28/10/17
08/07/17
20/11/16
01/10/16
16/07/16
03/04/16

12/12/15

Date

09/01/22
21/12/20
15/11/19
21/07/19
06/01/19
03/11/18

Meet

Harrogate & District SC Janus Meet 2022
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet
Skipton

City of Bradford Summer Sprint with the Free
HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Spa Town Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Meet

Harrogate & District SC Janus Meet 2022
Skipton

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet
City of Bradford Summer Sprint with the Free
HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET

Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)

Venue

Harrogate

Grand Central Pools
Craven and West
Shipley
HARROGATE
Leeds

Sheffield

Shipley Pool
Leeds

Bradford
Sunderland
Bradford
Harrogate

Leeds

Shipley
Harrogate

Shipley

Venue

Harrogate

Craven and West
Grand Central Pools
Shipley
HARROGATE

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Skipton 3
Skipton 2
Skipton 0
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 2
Skipton 2
Skipton 3
Skipton 2
Skipton 3
Skipton 2
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 2
Skipton 3
Skipton 3

3

Club Swam Under Level
Skipton 3
Skipton 0
Skipton 2
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.91
36.63
36.98
37.56
36.96
39.31
40.31
41.76
43.74
44.26
46.89

Copyright 2024

254
219
213
203
214
177
165
148
129
124

104

r r T I I I I T I I T

16/09/18
08/07/18
10/12/17
28/10/17
01/10/17
08/07/17
20/11/16
01/10/16
16/07/16
03/04/16
12/12/15

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet
Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Spa Town Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Leeds
Shipley Pool
Bradford
Sunderland
Leeds
Bradford
Harrogate
Leeds
Shipley
Harrogate

Shipley

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Page 2/2
2

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



