Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Jenkinson - (907378) - Skipton Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.61	376	Н	09/01/22	Harrogate & District SC Janus Meet 2022	Harrogate	Skipton	3
32.09	327	Н	15/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Skipton	2
32.23	322	Н	21/12/20	Skipton	Craven and West	Skipton	0
34.18	270	Н	21/07/19	City of Bradford Summer Sprint with the Free	Shipley	Skipton	3
34.82	256	Н	06/01/19	HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET	HARROGATE	Skipton	3
34.91	254	Н	16/09/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
35.65	238	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	Skipton	2
36.63	219	Н	08/07/18	City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet	Shipley Pool	Skipton	3
36.96	214	Н	01/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
36.98	213	Н	10/12/17	Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)	Bradford	Skipton	3
37.56	203	Н	28/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Skipton	2
39.31	177	Н	08/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Skipton	3
40.31	165	Н	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
41.76	148	Н	01/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
43.74	129	Н	16/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
44.26	124	Н	03/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
46.89	104	Н	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.61	376	Н	09/01/22	Harrogate & District SC Janus Meet 2022	Harrogate	Skipton	3
32.23	322	Н	21/12/20	Skipton	Craven and West	Skipton	0
32.09	327	Н	15/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Skipton	2
34.18	270	Н	21/07/19	City of Bradford Summer Sprint with the Free	Shipley	Skipton	3
34.82	256	Н	06/01/19	HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET	HARROGATE	Skipton	3
35.65 Copyright 202	238 4	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	Skipton Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
34.91	254	Н	16/09/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
36.63	219	Н	08/07/18	City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet	Shipley Pool	Skipton	3
36.98	213	Н	10/12/17	Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)	Bradford	Skipton	3
37.56	203	Н	28/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Skipton	2
36.96	214	Н	01/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
39.31	177	Н	08/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Skipton	3
40.31	165	Н	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
41.76	148	Н	01/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
43.74	129	Н	16/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
44.26	124	Н	03/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
46.89	104	Н	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3